107C

107D 107E 107F

1078

107A

L

7
< <€ =P =P =P —»
L e
=|ﬂj:=\f |
0 108A 108 108D % 06A 102
UI 151 *:L
1088 |108BA 108C 1068 106 102C | 102D | 102
,_l
- " — S 102EA it

UNIVERSITY OF

TEXAS

ARLINGTON

100B

101A

eSSy

100C

101C

1]

100D

D

T SCIENCE HALL BUILDING

FRST FLOOR
EVACUATION PLAN
ROOM 102
SCALE: N.T.S.

@ YOU ARE HERE



